Management Pay Ranges _ - Exhibit A H
Effective July 1, 2008

Mgmt ‘
Levsl Minimum ' ' Maximum
A 65,000 . 80,000
Custodial Manager ]
1 50,000 _ 100,000

Assistant fo the Chancellor
Children's Center Site Manager
director of International Services
EOPS Director 1'
Moving Manager

Payrell Manager

Purchasing Compliance Manager

2 90,000 110,000
Business & Administrative Services Manager '
Directer of Risk Management
Facilities Project Manager

3 110,000 P 120,000
Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget and Finance
Dean of Student Support Services/ffunctional area(s)
Director of Development
Director of Employee Relations
Director of Enterprise Services
Director of Facilities and Operaticns
Director of Human Rescurces
Director of CITD
Division Dean ||
Executive Director, Marketing, PR & Communications

4 130,000 _ 150,000 -
Associate Vice Chancelior for A&R/Student Services - ‘
Associate Vice Chancellor for Infernational Affairs
Associate Vice Chancellor for Research & Institutional Development
Associale Vice Chancellor /Special Assistant to the Chancellor
Director of Administrative Systems and Services/Information Technology
Direcior of Capital Projects
Inspector General
Deputy General Counsal
Vice President of Instruction

Vice President of Student Services

5 140,000 o 160,000
Chief Information Officer, Information Technology
Executive 150,000 . . ' 190,000
President/ College President
Vice Vice Chancellor for Educational Services
Chancellers Vice Chancellor for Finance and Administration

Vice Chancellor for General Services
Vice Chancsallor for Human Resources
General Counsel
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Peralta Community College District EXHIBITB
REVISED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE
Effective 7/1/2011
Position Title RANGE A B c D
LLEVEL 67 5,042 72,500, 6,354 80,000

Custodial b

85,000, 5,729 65,750/

76,250 6,B6T

Assistant o the Chant

Mdl’lng'Ma';lég'er
Payroll Manager

~ B5,000|

2,90

Budget Director

Business B Administrative Services Manger
Faclllties Plannlng & Development Manager
Facilities Project Manager

"|Internal Auditor

Project Design Manéger

LEVEL

7,508

50,000 7917 95,800

3,533

160,600

2,750

405,000 0,167

110,060

Divislan Dean | . G
Executive Director, Marketing; PR S Communicatio

Associate Vice Chancellor for ABR/Student Services
Associate Vice Chancellor for Fnance -

Associate Vice Chancellor for International Affairs

Associate Vice Chancellor far Research & Institutional Development
Assaciate Vice Chancellor/Speciak Asslstant to the Chancellor
Director of Administrative Systems and Services/IT

Director of Technical Services/IT

Director of Capital Projects

Inspecio: General

Vice President of Instruction

Vice President of Student Services

LEVEL

10,833

130,000

1,250 135,000!

1,667

148,060

12,083

145,000

12,600

160,000

Associate ancelle

13.&671

160,600

College President

Vice Chanceilor for Educational Sesvices

Vice Chancelior for Finance And Administration
Vice Chancellor for General Services

Vice Chancellor for Human Resources

Vice Chanceller for Student Services

General Counsel

LEVEL

12,600

150,000 13,333 160,000

14,167

170,000

15,000

150,000

16,333

160,000

Initial placement on the salary schedule for newly hired managers will be at $tep 1; however Chaneellor h:

Advancement to the next step will depend on professional experience and wili occur on July 1 of each year If the manager has spent at least six full menths at the eur

However, advancemant to the next step on the salary schedule is not automatic and shall be based on measurable annual performance indicatars and upon the recommendation of the Chancellor

as the aUthority to place a new manager on the salary schedute up to Step 3 depending on prlor professional experience.

rent step. If not, advancement to the next step will occur the following July 1.




